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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN-TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Abe Eckman                            1/7    16:39.03    5:21    16:37.03
2     Jaryn Weinel                          2/7    16:55.07    5:27    16:53.08
3     Donald Schepers                       1/4    18:49.04    6:04    18:47.09
4     Carter Blume                         1/15       19:17    6:13       19:16
5     Wylee Kippenbrock                    2/15    19:30.05    6:17    19:28.05
6     Andi Vanmeter                         1/3    19:43.07    6:21    19:41.06
7     Drew O'Neil                           3/7    19:59.01    6:26    19:59.01
8     Calvin Seitz                         3/15    20:54.08    6:43    20:51.01
9     Kyle Woehler                         4/15    21:16.02    6:50    21:12.09
10    Leo Eckman                           5/15       21:13    6:50       21:13
11    Andyn Lampert                        1/11    21:18.06    6:51    21:16.01
12    Cameron Crawford                     6/15    21:27.09    6:55    21:27.09
13    Michael Mosier                        1/3    21:47.01    6:59    21:40.08
14    Jace Stuckey                         7/15    21:44.06    7:00    21:44.06
15    Monica Lorey                         2/11    21:52.04    7:02    21:50.04
16    Linzi Vanmeter                       3/11    21:56.09    7:04       21:55
17    Carter Stenftenagel                  8/15       22:01    7:06       22:01
18    Trey Wiseman                         9/15    22:01.04    7:06    22:01.04
19    Ronald Monge                          2/4       22:38    7:16    22:34.05
20    Jacob Welp                            4/7    23:10.01    7:27    23:08.02
21    Kurt Voelkel                          1/4    23:15.07    7:28    23:11.06
22    Melissa Hall                         1/15    23:24.08    7:33    23:24.08
23    Logan Kempf                           5/7    23:52.08    7:42    23:52.08
24    Drew Buechler                       10/15    23:59.09    7:43    23:57.03
25    Bodie Lechner                       11/15    24:01.06    7:43    23:57.04
26    Ari Wiseman                          4/11    24:00.01    7:43    23:57.08
27    Michael Fischer                       1/9    24:01.04    7:44    24:01.04
28    Kate Jerger                          5/11    24:12.06    7:47    24:10.03
29    Emma Schipp                          6/11    24:15.09    7:48    24:13.02
30    Haley Ondiek                         2/15    24:20.08    7:49    24:17.01
31    Caleb McCain                          1/2    24:24.05    7:51    24:22.05
32    Javan Hopf                          12/15    24:29.04    7:52    24:25.01
33    Kyler Wehr                            6/7    24:36.02    7:55    24:33.05
34    Scott O'Neil                          1/6    25:03.03    8:03    24:58.05
35    Lydia Shepherd                        1/4    25:07.01    8:06    25:07.01
36    Miguel Sanchez                        2/9    25:35.08    8:15    25:35.08
37    John Guthrie                          2/6    26:00.06    8:23    26:00.06
38    Ryan McCain                           3/9    26:39.03    8:35    26:39.03
39    Tori Hemmerlein                      7/11    27:09.07    8:44    27:06.08
40    Josh Banet                            4/9    27:46.01    8:54    27:37.07
41    Brian Stuckey                         3/6    27:49.05    8:58    27:49.05
42    Adi-Marie Harper                     3/15    29:00.09    9:18    28:53.06
43    Nathan Craven                         7/7    29:01.02    9:19    28:56.04
44    Tyson Wallace                       13/15    29:22.07    9:26    29:18.05
45    Greg Fraze                            5/9    29:31.05    9:29    29:27.01
46    Morgan Metz                          8/11    29:38.06    9:31    29:33.07
47    Rachel Ford                          4/15    30:51.02    9:54    30:45.02
48    Lisa Guthrie                          1/7    32:17.08   10:16    31:52.06
49    Candy Berger                          2/7    32:11.04   10:18    31:59.08
50    Gretchen Herbaugh                    1/12    32:26.06   10:27    32:26.06
51    Clare Banet                          2/12    32:54.03   10:33    32:44.01
52    Kalea Uebelhor                       9/11    33:41.05   10:49    33:36.01
53    Chris Uebelhor                        4/6    34:06.06   10:55    33:53.05
54    Amilia Marinin                        1/4    34:10.09   10:59    34:04.09
55    Jade Marinin                         5/15    34:18.08   11:01    34:12.05
56    Luis Lugo                             3/4    34:35.08   11:09    34:35.08
57    Teresa Tedrow                        3/12    36:07.09   11:38    36:07.09
58    Rachel Uebelhor                      4/12    36:29.01   11:41    36:16.03
59    Jacque Beier                         6/15    36:29.02   11:41    36:16.05
60    Tom Shepherd                          2/4    37:03.08   11:53    36:53.01
61    Joe Hedge                             5/6    37:03.08   11:54    36:56.01
62    Victoria Martin                       1/6    38:17.01   12:16    38:03.08
63    Patrick Norris                        2/3    38:04.08   12:16    38:04.08
64    Paul Wahl                             3/4    39:12.06   12:33    38:58.07
65    Jane Buschkoetter                     3/7    40:45.07   13:03    40:31.06
66    Martha Wahl                           2/6       40:46   13:03    40:31.08
67    B.J. Thomas                           4/4    40:46.06   13:06    40:39.01
68    Lelani Wittwer                        1/2    40:48.01   13:08    40:48.01
69    Trevor Young                        14/15    41:33.03   13:21    41:28.05
70    Elsiel Tekoppel                       2/4    42:25.05   13:33    42:05.08
71    Amy Tekoppel                         7/15    42:30.05   13:35    42:10.08
72    Kyla Dickens                          2/3       44:03   14:06    43:46.07
73    Matt Lorey                            6/9    44:27.02   14:16    44:16.06
74    Stacey Metz                          8/15    44:39.05   14:18    44:23.02
75    Amy Wigand                           5/12    44:27.02   14:19    44:27.02
76    Allen Gray                            7/9    47:07.03   14:59    46:31.07
77    Shelly Gray                          6/12    47:07.03   14:59    46:31.09
78    Ellen Hanselman                       4/7    48:06.05   15:26    47:54.09
79    Stephani Lane                         5/7    48:07.01   15:26    47:55.04
80    Margaret Hochgesang                   3/6    48:42.02   15:32    48:14.02
81    Carolyn Hilsmeyer                     4/6    50:56.01   16:18    50:37.04
82    Nancy Thomas                          5/6    50:57.03   16:19    50:38.07
83    Sharon Stenftenagel                   6/6    50:58.01   16:19    50:38.08
84    Katie Stenftenagel                   9/15       50:59   16:19    50:38.08
85    Jackson Poole                         2/2    51:07.04   16:20    50:44.05
86    Jessica Poole                       10/15    51:07.02   16:28    51:07.02
87    Kate Stemle                           3/3    51:56.05   16:35    51:30.04
88    Jennifer Stemle                      7/12    51:59.07   16:36    51:33.05
89    Kristi Hopf                         11/15    52:06.07   16:38    51:40.02
90    Lanna Mason                           2/2    52:15.08   16:42       51:52
91    Randy Mason                           1/1    52:15.07   16:42    51:52.07
92    Penelope Marinin                      3/4       54:01   17:17       53:40
93    Tristian Holt                       15/15    54:28.03   17:22    53:56.06
94    Addison Poole                         4/4    54:29.03   17:25    54:03.06
95    Sam Ruckriegel                        6/6    54:27.04   17:32    54:27.04
96    Cheryl Merkel                        8/12    54:47.03   17:33       54:29
97    Patrick Searl                         8/9    55:00.04   17:43    55:00.04
98    Amy Betz                            12/15    57:15.03   18:17    56:47.04
99    Joann Hagedorrn                       6/7    57:15.09   18:17    56:47.06
100   Vanessa Balsmeyer                    9/12    57:15.05   18:18    56:49.01
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101   Eric Dillman                          3/3    58:35.03   18:41    58:01.09
102   Tish Dillman                        13/15       58:34   18:41    58:02.01
103   Skylar Jahn                           4/4  1:00:23.09   19:27  1:00:23.09
104   Amanda Bulnes                         2/4  1:01:04.06   19:30  1:00:34.01
105   Vonda Kane                          10/12  1:01:05.02   19:30  1:00:34.05
106   Chuck Jahn                            9/9  1:00:34.06   19:30  1:00:34.06
107   Tamyra Peek                           7/7  1:01:10.09   19:33  1:00:41.08
108   Charmon Jahn                        11/12     1:01:16   19:44     1:01:16
109   Shelby Jahn                           3/4  1:01:34.04   19:50  1:01:34.04
110   Lisa Fraze                          12/12  1:02:04.09   19:52  1:01:43.04
111   Janet Davis                           0/0  1:02:04.08   19:53  1:01:43.05
112   Aundrea Christiansen                10/11  1:03:36.07   20:21  1:03:11.04
113   Emily Clearwater                      4/4  1:03:45.07   20:24  1:03:21.02
114   Meredith Christiansen               14/15  1:03:46.04   20:24  1:03:21.03
115   Leona Holt                          11/11     1:03:38   20:29     1:03:38
116   Joy Holt                            15/15  1:03:55.02   20:35  1:03:55.02
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